THE DATASHEET OF
PTVS1-029C-H
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PTVS1-xxxC-H High Current TVS Diodes
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LEA

61000-4-5 8/20 μs current surge requirements.
* RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.
**	Bourns considers a product to be “halogen free” if (a) the Bromine (Br) content is 900 ppm or less; (b) the Chlorine (Cl) content is 900 ppm or less; and (c) the total Bromine (Br)
and Chlorine (Cl) content is 1500 ppm or less.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Absolute Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25 °C Unless Otherwise Noted)
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Repetitive Standoff Voltage
PTVS1-022C-H
VWM
22
V
PTVS1-026C-H 26
PTVS1-029C-H 29
PTVS1-043C-H 43
PTVS1-058C-H 58
PTVS1-066C-H 66
PTVS1-076C-H 76
PTVS1-086C-H 86
Peak Current Rating per 8/20 µs IEC 61000-4-5 IPPM 1 kA
Operating Temperature Range TOP -55 to +125 °C
Storage Temperature Range TS -55 to +150 °C
010762125P